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OBEDIENCE

Schweizarmeistarschalil 2005

10.11. Sept. 2005, Biel-Bankun BL

R
¥ Lainenipier Bisl-Banian :ITI:TI

17.05.17/neff marlise -



Hundefithrerln
Jenny Susan

Wirth Susi
Berger Barbara
Weingart Pia

De Silva Ingrid
Wagelein Renate
Schiller Sandra
Aeberhard Silvia
Rauber Heidi
Gaudard Frédéric
Rietschi Mingam
Kohler Simonne
Kretz Elisabeth
Zircher Sandra
Roschi Carola
Jutzi Kathrin
Metzler Janine
Riva Paolo
Maréchal Martine
Muller-Mettler Hedy
Banhaolzer Barbara

17.05.17/neff marlise

Hund
Justy - Malinois

Gamine - Border Collie
Cayenne - Malinois

Lady - Schaependoes

Marja - Flat Coated Retriever
lce-Boy - Border Collie

Spike - Border Collie

Len - Border Collie

Yuri - Beauceron

Garou - Deutscher Schaferhund
Tommy - Border Collie - Mix
Derrick - Berner Sennenhund
Imyak - Toller

Garance - Berger des Pyrenées
Ginger - Tervueren

Galan - Australian Shepherd
Haifa - Malinois

Max - Airedale Terrier

Othellia - Weisser Schafer
Giny - Australian Shepherd
Percy - Labrador Retriever

Punkte
298.75

280.25
272.50
271.50
263.50
256B8.50
256.00
252.00
23550
217.25
211.75
210,75
204.50
193.75
192.50
179.25
168.00
168.00
165.50
162.00
156.25

Qualifikation
v - AKZ

v - AKY
v - AKT
v - AKZ
v - AKZ
v - AKZ
v - AKZ
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